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Anlage
Haarhofstr: 85, 52080 Aachen-Eilendorf
G 0241-554444

Sportwart/in
Frohlke, Marcel
T 0177/8828962 maf@froehlke-finanz.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Frohlke, Marcel
T 0177/8828962 maf@froehlke-finanz.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.06.2024 17:16 | Seite 1

Herren 55 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Ralf Klépper

m 01722195913; kloeppers@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Borgmann, Christoph
Nowak, Manfred
Ulbrich, Frank
Soehngen, Reinhard
Stollenwerk, Dieter
Frohn, Franz Josef
Klépper, Ralf
Kaussen, Matthias
Nehl, Jacob

Dovern, Thorsten
Jager, Dieter
Halfenberg, Lutz
Pannenbecker, Wilhelm
Maletz, Ralf

JanRen, Harald
Nehl, Max
Jakubovic, Mehmed (BIH*)
Kugel, Bernhard
Soehngen, Wolfgang
Henn, Dieter

Kehr, Richard
Hinzen, Edgar
Frohlke, Marcel
Krayer, Dietmar
Ritter, Uwe

Dr. Zientek, Michael
Nenno, Lothar

Offer, Konrad

Stens, Jurgen
Mueller, Bernd
Malmes, Helmut

ID-Nr.

16402486
16102582
16302705
15702940
16990631
14903513
16503076
16854333
16202665
16992602
15602917
16752553
16502419
16503099
16454211
16602413
15902828
16602379
15303333
16602335
16054005
15902626
16302502
16253883
16053862
16003864
15802674
16302620
16252389
16703972
15204487

LK
LK7,3
LK12,4
LK12,5
LK13,0
LK13,3
LK13,3
LK14,3
LK14,3
LK15,5
LK16,4
LK16,9
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK18,2
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK23,0
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0

DR-Sen.
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